K1 HOSE CLAMPS, BATTERIES, BULBS,
WHEEL WEIGHTS & TAG SCREWS
IDEAL HOSE CLAMPS
All sizes come 10 clamps per box. The master kit comes with a
wall rack and a total of 13 boxes in 7 different sizes.
RED designates clamps in kit, totaling 130 clamps.
# 16 # HC16
# 20 # HC20

The best battery in the world with a 30% power boost.
100 % Mercury and Cadmium free. The only battery with
“Reverse Current Technology Protection”.
Conveniently Packed.
SIZE QUANTITY STOCK #
AA 8 Pack # ZVAA
AAA 8 Pack # ZVAAA
9 Volt 2 Pack # ZV9
LITHIUM COIN BATTERIES
Energizer, Sony, Maxell, Panasonic, Duracell
SIZE QUANTITY STOCK #
KIT 25 mixed + Tester # ZVCBX
1616 5 Pack # ZV1616
1620 5 Pack # ZV1620
1632 5 Pack # ZV1632
2016 5 Pack # ZV2016
2025 5 Pack # ZV2025
2032 5 Pack # ZV2032
2430 5 pack # ZV2430
2450 5 Pack # ZV2450
Battery tester # ZVBT
K4 HOSE CLAMPS, BATTERIES, BULBS,
WHEEL WEIGHTS & TAG SCREWS
HB 1893